
Overall Standings
Name Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Avg. Games Weeks W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 Drop Adj

Donavan 163 18 20 5 7 14 3.260 50        10        21 15 18 19 13 16 16 14 15 16 27 3.4
Brian 150 18 13 13 6 7 3.000 50        10        16 15 10 18 14 17 13 16 15 16 23 3.2
Kevin M 138 16 13 10 11 4 2.760 50        10        11 9 18 14 13 14 17 16 13 13 20 3
Adam 136 14 12 15 9 5 2.720 50        10        14 17 14 15 18 11 14 8 11 14 19 2.9
Zen 134 17 9 13 11 2 2.680 50        10        8 11 16 10 20 13 14 10 17 15 18 2.9
Mateo 134 15 13 11 11 2 2.680 50        10        12 17 15 11 12 16 9 14 19 9 18 2.9
Tim 131 15 10 14 11 2 2.620 50        10        14 10 12 18 14 13 13 16 10 11 20 2.8
Higgins 130 13 12 16 9 1 2.600 50        10        11 13 14 18 13 9 11 17 14 10 19 2.8
Kevin N 129 11 15 16 8 0 2.580 50        10        14 8 12 16 17 9 12 13 13 15 17 2.8
Carole 126 13 11 15 11 0 2.520 50        10        10 9 12 14 12 10 19 11 10 16 19 2.7
Kevin C 125 14 12 6 18 3 2.500 50        10        15 12 18 7 10 15 15 10 9 14 16 2.7
Dave 125 8 21 9 12 0 2.500 50        10        9 17 11 13 12 16 12 9 14 12 18 2.7
Joe 124 14 12 8 15 1 2.531 49        10        15 15 12 16 8 11 12 11 13 13 19 2.6
Steve 122 12 14 7 17 1 2.440 50        10        11 14 15 15 12 13 6 14 14 8 14 2.7
Kevin R 118 13 13 7 12 1 2.622 45        9          11 15 15 10 13 12 16 15 11 0 10 2.7
John 117 16 7 10 12 0 2.600 45        9          11 12 9 0 19 13 11 17 10 15 9 2.7
Dean 117 12 11 12 10 2 2.600 45        9          16 0 10 12 14 13 13 16 11 12 10 2.7
Smith 114 11 9 12 18 1 2.280 50        10        16 12 10 11 9 10 7 17 13 9 16 2.5
Kim 109 6 17 12 10 0 2.422 45        9          0 14 11 11 10 14 16 9 13 11 9 2.5
Basil 105 10 9 12 14 0 2.333 45        9          13 0 15 8 9 15 9 9 11 16 8 2.5
Sten 86 7 9 11 8 1 2.457 35        7          0 13 13 0 0 10 13 12 10 15 0 2.5
Larry 83 7 6 13 9 2 2.371 35        7          0 9 16 10 0 14 13 10 0 11 0 2.4
Karyn 81 4 10 9 17 0 2.025 40        8          9 8 10 0 9 13 12 0 12 8 0 2
Gary 75 6 8 6 15 0 2.143 35        7          0 14 7 10 13 8 0 0 13 13 0 2.1
David 62 6 5 8 6 1 2.480 25        5          17 11 13 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5
Michael 46 6 1 6 7 0 2.300 20        4          10 15 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.3

STANDINGS (Winter 2010) - Week 10



STANDINGS (Winter 2010) - Week 10
By Average

Name Adj Avg Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Points Games
Donavan 3.4 163 18 20 5 7 14 3.260 50        
Brian 3.175 150 18 13 13 6 7 3.000 50        
Kevin M 2.95 138 16 13 10 11 4 2.760 50        
Adam 2.925 136 14 12 15 9 5 2.720 50        
Zen 2.9 134 17 9 13 11 2 2.680 50        
Mateo 2.9 134 15 13 11 11 2 2.680 50        
Kevin N 2.8 129 11 15 16 8 0 2.580 50        
Tim 2.775 131 15 10 14 11 2 2.620 50        
Higgins 2.775 130 13 12 16 9 1 2.600 50        
Kevin C 2.725 125 14 12 6 18 3 2.500 50        
Kevin R 2.7 118 13 13 7 12 1 2.622 45        
John 2.7 117 16 7 10 12 0 2.600 45        

Steve 2.7 122 12 14 7 17 1 2.440 50        
Dean 2.675 117 12 11 12 10 2 2.600 45        
Carole 2.675 126 13 11 15 11 0 2.520 50        
Dave 2.675 125 8 21 9 12 0 2.500 50        
Joe 2.625 124 14 12 8 15 1 2.531 49        
Kim 2.5 109 6 17 12 10 0 2.422 45        
Basil 2.5 105 10 9 12 14 0 2.333 45        
Sten 2.457 86 7 9 11 8 1 2.457 35        
Smith 2.45 114 11 9 12 18 1 2.280 50        
Larry 2.371 83 7 6 13 9 2 2.371 35        
Gary 2.143 75 6 8 6 15 0 2.143 35        
Karyn 2.025 81 4 10 9 17 0 2.025 40        
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